
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Sept 21\Contract 6567.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6567 
NORTH THOMPSON GREENWAY 
 
 
                                                                                        Nelson Excavating, LLC  $36,439.75 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810382-00-53W0926 $36,439.75 
Contingency 8%+ 2,920.25 
 
GRAND TOTAL                                                                                           $39,360.00 
 
 


